¥ . *
LArocHEPosay L@ Roche-Posay’s x
Ride at La Grande Roue for a good cause

Oralogy ‘ Sponsor and Gondola Registration Form = ¥

Sponsorship Opportunities

$50,000 $20,000 $10,000

Gondola Dining Packages

Cocktail 5:00 pm Dinner 6:00 pm Cocktail 7:00 pm Dinner 8:00 pm
1 to 4 guests $2600 1 additional Guest +$650 2 additional Guest +$1300

Donation
$1,000 $250 $100

Billing Information Payment Method

Corporate Personal Invoice Mastercard

Name

Company Cardholder’'s name
Address Card number
City Expiry date (mm/yy)

Province Postal code
The receipt will be issued to the name or company specified.

Email
*Cheque payable to

Cedars Cancer Foundation -
Telephone Ride La Grande Roue for a good cause

Please return your payment or address any inquiries to Karine Pelletier at
karine.pelletierfdcedarscancer.ca

1310 Greene Avenue, Suite 520 | Westmount, Quebec H3Z 2B2 | T:514-656-6662 | F:514-303-1288
Charity Registration Number: 105202501-RR0001

_m
FONDATION DU La Grande . Centre universitaire McGill Universit
CANCER DES CEDRES \k Y
£50ARZ SANCER ROUE DE MONTREAL I S k ] de santé McGill Health Centre



	50000: Off
	20000: Off
	10000: Off
	5000: Off
	Sunset Dinner: Off
	Starlight Dinner: Off
	2000: Off
	1000: Off
	250: Off
	100: Off
	50: Off
	Other: Off
	Corporate: Off
	Personal: Off
	Invoice: Off
	VISA: Off
	Mastercard: Off
	undefined: 
	Cheque: Off
	undefined_2: 
	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	Text10: 
	Date11_af_date: 


