

La Roche-Posay's **Ride at La Grande Roue** for a good cause

Sponsor and Gondola Registration Form

Sponsorship Opportunities				
Platinum Sponsor \$50,000	Gold Sponsor \$20,000	Silver Sponsor \$10,000		e Sponsor 5,000
Gondola Dining Packages				
Sunset Dinner Cocktail 5:00 pm Di	Starlight Dinner Cocktail 7:00 pm Dinner 8:00 pm est +\$650 2 additional Guest +\$1300			
Donation				
Champion Friend \$2,000 \$1	,000	\$100	\$50	Other \$
Billing Information		Payment Method		
Corporate Personal Invoice		VISA Mastercard Cheque*		
Name		Credit Card Information		
Company		Cardholder's name		
Address		Card number		
City		Expiry date (mm/yy)		
Province Postal code				
Email		The receipt will be issued to the name or company specified. *Cheque payable to		
Telephone	Cedars Cancer Foundation – Ride La Grande Roue for a good cause			

Please return your payment or address any inquiries to Karine Pelletier at karine.pelletier@cedarscancer.ca

1310 Greene Avenue, Suite 520 | Westmount, Quebec H3Z 2B2 | T: 514-656-6662 | F: 514-303-1288 Charity Registration Number: 105202501-RR0001







